
 

Menu – Week 2 
Monday March 30  French Dip S’wich 
Tuesday March 31 Pork Burritos 
Wed. April 1   Chicken Casserole 
Thursday April 2  BBQ Chicken 
Friday April 3  Hot Beef Sandwich 

Home 

Meal Delivery  

For Seniors 

Call 707-459-6826 to Schedule 

Available Monday thru Friday 

Cost - $5 per meal 

Delivered throughout Willits 

Please call day before needed 

Menu – Week 1 
Monday March 23  Corned Beef Hash 
Tuesday March 24 Crispy Chicken S’wich 
Wed. March 25  Ground Beef Tacos 
Thursday March 26 Sweet & Sour Chicken 
Friday March 27  Lasagna & Garlic Toast 

Transportation 

For 

Seniors 

Call 707-459-5556  

to Schedule 

Pick up and drop off for: 

Grocery Shopping 

Banking 

Dr’s Appointments 

Drive Thru & 

Walk Up Meals 

Available 12:00 pm – 1:00 pm 

1501 Baechtel Road 

$5 per meal, Mon.-Fri. 


